
S a n d w i c h e s  &  W r a p s

S a l a d s

CHEESE  
VEGEMITE  (ADD CHEESE  +$0 .50)
STRAWBERRY JAM
CHEESE  &  TOMATO
HAM & CHEESE
HAM,  CHEESE  & TOMATO
SALAD (TOMATO,  CARROT,  LETTUCE & BEETROOT)
SALAD & CHEESE
HAM & SALAD
CURRIED EGG & LETTUCE
CHICKEN,  MAYO & AVOCADO 
CHICKEN,  LETTUCE & MAYO
SWEET CHILL I  CHICKEN
CHICKEN CAESAR
FALAFEL ,  LETTUCE,  TOMATO,  FETA & ONION

FRUIT  SALAD
SEASONAL MIXED FRUITS  GF/V/VE

GREEK SALAD
FETA,  OL IVES ,  SPANISH ONION,  TOMATOES,  LETTUCE
& CUCUMBER WITH A  LEMON DRESSING GF/V/VEO

CAESAR SALAD
BACON,  LETTUCE,  EGG,  PARMESAN CHEESE ,
CROUTONS & CAESAR DRESSING (ADD GRILLED
CHICKEN +$1 .00)  

GRILLED CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN,  LETTUCE,  CUCUMBER,  CURRANTS,
POTATO,  FETA & LEMON DRESSING GF

QUINOA SALAD
AVOCADO,  CUCUMBER,  CRANBERRY,  LETTUCE,  ONION
& ROAST PUMPKIN   (ADD GRILLED CHICKEN +$1 .00)
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SANDWICH
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

 

Toasted options available for selected sandwiches and wraps.
Gluten free opiton available for all sandwiches and wraps, please allow 50c extra. 

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$7.50

WRAPS
 
 
 
 
 
 

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00

 
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$7.00



P a s t r i e s

S o u p s

B u r g e r s

CHEESE BURGER 
BEEF ,  LETTUCE,  CHEESE  & TOMATO SAUCE GFO

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN,  LETTUCE,  TOMATO & MAYONNAISE  GFO

SCHNITZEL  BURGER
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ,  LETTUCE & MAYONNAISE

H o t  B i t e s
DIM S IM (STEAMED OR FR IED)  
HASH BROWN GF/V/VE
POTATO CAKE V/VE
SPRING ROLL
CUP OF  NOODLES (BEEF ,  CHICKEN,  ORIENTAL)
CHICKEN STRIPS  (2  P IECES  PER SERVE)
HOT DOG
HOT CHIPS
WEDGES

MEAT P IE
SAUSAGE ROLL  (LARGE)
VEGETABLE  PASTIE  V
SHEPHERD'S  P IE  BEEF  (TERMS 2/3  ONLY )
PARTY P IE
MINI  SAUSAGE ROLL  

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$3.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$2.00

$7.00

$6.50

$6.50
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SOUP OF  THE DAY,  AVAILABLE  IN  TERMS 2  AND 3 $6.00

D I Y  S n a c k  B o x
COMES WITH
CUCUMBER,  

APPLE ,  CHERRY 
TOMATOES & 

CRACKERS

ADD PROTEIN
EGG 

FALAFEL
HAM

CHICKEN

ADD DIP
TZATZIK I
HUMMUS

$7.00



S n a c k s

I c e  C r e a m s

BANANA BREAD /  MUFFIN V
PRINGLES  ORIGINAL  POTATO CHIPS  V
POPCORN BAG V/GF
FRESH FRUIT  P IECE  V/VE/GF
J ELLY  CUP GF/V

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$1.00
$2.00
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ICY  POLE  (LEMONADE)
CALIPPO (RASPBERRY P INEAPPLE  OR LEMON)
PADDLE POP (RAINBOW OR CHOCOLATE)

B e v e r a g e s
POP TOP JU ICE  (APPLE ,  ORANGE,  BLACKCURRANT)
WATER 600ML
SPARKLING WATER 450ML
NIPPYS  ICED MILK  (CHOCOLATE ,  STRAWBERRY)
UP AND GO (VANILLA ,  CHOCOLATE ,  STRAWBERRY)
ICED TEA (PEACH,  LEMON,  RASPBERRY)  500ML
GATORADE ZERO (RED,  BLUE,  ORANGE)
SOFT  DRINK BOTTLE  SMALL  450ML (PEPSI  MAX)
SOFT  DRINK BOTTLE  LARGE 600ML (PEPSI  MAX
SOLO NO SUGAR,  SUNKIST  NO SUGAR,  LEMONADE
NO SUGAR)  

H o t  D r i n k s

$2.00
$3.00
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.80
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00

HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI  LATTE
ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LONG BLACK
MOCHA

REGULAR (8OZ)
$3 .50
$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50

LARGE(12OZ )
$4 .50
$4.50

 
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.50

 Double Shot 50c / Soy Milk 50c / Oat Milk 50c 



D a i l y  S p e c i a l s  

MONDAY
 

PENNE
BOLOGNESE

 
$8.00

WEDNESDAY
 

CHICKEN CHOW 
MEIN

 
$8.00

THURSDAY
 

CHICKEN
SOUVLAKI

 
$8.00

FRIDAY
 

MARGHERITA
OR

HAWAI IAN
PIZZA

 
$8.00

TUESDAY
 

BAKED POTATO
 

$8.00
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Green Foods

Amber Foods

V - Vegetarian 
V.O - Vegetarian Option
VE - Vegan 
VE.O - Vegan Option
GF - Gluten Free 
G.F.O - Gluten Free Option


